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BlackRock, | 202544 H10 | 74 T.E HiERES | FIITAETEEY 5,600 | 202544 H 10 $60.2777 $337,555.1200 3,329,100
Inc. H H
T4 TH HE R ES | ST TR THEY 4,500 | 202544 A 10 $60.2900 $271,305.0000 3,333,600
H
T4 TH HE R ES | BECTETHEY 2,400 | 202544 H 10 $60.0438 $144,105.1200 3,331,200
H
1T H H R ES | BECTETHEY 8,700 | 202544 H 10 $60.1112 $522,967.4400 3,322,500
H
T H H R ES | BECTETHEY 23,200 | 20254F4 A 10 $60.1114 | $1,394,584.4800 3,299,300
H
TTAETH HERES | BECTETHEY 172,300 | 202544 H 10 $60.1561 | $10,364,896.0300 3,127,000
H
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fTAETH HiERES | BETTETEEY 117,300 | 202544 H 10 $60.1785 | $7,058,938.0500 3,009,700
H
fTAETH HiERES | BETTETEEY 2,100 | 202544 H 10 $60.2548 $126,535.0800 3,007,600
H
T TH HrERES | BECTETHEEY 14,400 | 202544 H 10 $60.2604 $867,749.7600 2,993,200
H
T TH HiEREm | BECTETHEEY 49,700 | 202544 H 10 $60.2730 | $2,995,568.1000 2,943,500
H
T TH HisRES | BECTETHEEY 129,300 | 2025424 H 10 $60.2742 | $7,793,454.0600 2,814,200
H
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